Flenspakking - DN50 - PN6 - NBR / STAAL- 61x96x4

https://www.nexaparts.nl/flenspakking-dn50-pn6-nbr-staal-61x96x4

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Maat

Afmeting
Binnendiameter
Buitendiameter
DN maat
Keurmerk

Kleur

Kleur

Materiaal

Type

Werkdruk

44523
6096025693628
NexaParts
Flenspakkingen
4

61x96x4

61

96

DN50

DVGW EN 682
Zwart

Zwart

NBR / STAAL

Volgens DIN EN 1514-1

PN6
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